# Anx B - Work Completion Report

Date.		Sign:	Approved by	Remarks:	10.	9.	.8	7.	6.	5.	4.	س	1,2			Sl. No.	WO date	WO no.	Block no.		Project/site	Company
02/01			Approved by project manager											cuplock scaffolding	H-block	Unit/floor no						
-	٠, ١		agen		Total Amount						1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			H-block scaff side elevation 1		no Details of work			H-block		GMR	MRMLLP
Date.	Date:	Sign:	Approved by QS team											H-block scaffolding work for western side elevation 1st coat painting (cuplock)			Contractor bill no.	Work done to date	Work done from date		Nature of work	Name of contractor
-					7										10,620.00	Qty	1	07-03-2024	17.02.2024	elevation painting scaffolding work	Western side	K.Jayamma
														Sft		Units				nting /ork	•	
Date.	Data:	Sign:	Approved by Director/E&D team											117	SCF116 &	Rate ID	GST bill required?	WO issued?	M-codex bill ID.		Dt. site bills reg.	Sl. No. site bills reg.
			)irector/E											4.00		Rate			D.			ls reg.
			&D team														No	No			01-07-2024	3575
					42,480 /-										42,480.00	Amount					)24	4

Project: Gul			the district of the second second second second second second	***			Management of the Park and the
and chartering to the facility of the party	Gulmohar Residency			Sign:			
Work Description: H-b	block western side elevati	Work Description: H-block western side elevation scaffolding (cuplock)					
Contractor: K.Ja	K.Jayamma						
Prepared By: V.S.	V.Sanketh						
	01-07-2024						
			Α	В	С	D	E = AxBxCxD
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity
1 H-b	H-block 1 st coat elevation	Western sides elevation	177.00	1.00	60.00	1.00	10,620.00
раіп	painting scaffolding	scaffolding (tying & removal)					
(cu <sub>j</sub>	(cuplock)						
						Total	10,620.00
*							

MallapurLLP				Approved by: N.	Srinivas
nohar Residency				Sign:	Proposition products for the extraction of the extraction of the state of the extraction of the extrac
ock western side elevativ	on scaffolding (cuplock)	engir i Pyren Magariya ardii sadii caadii aaadii Ay dhay na dan a		•	et er til het i kromentensk herstilt i ingelik i ensjektjisselstilt och de enskrive soci
yamma	Office in the state of the stat	eneres deprese se en en perior es consenio en en en esta de la compansa de la com			
ınketh				er en Vijskijs gridaju varajanse ilijokino aga ovaju jesto jesto jesto kolo	
7-2024					
Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
ock 1 st coat elevation	Western sides elevation scaffolding	10 620 00	e P	4 00	42 480 00
ting scaffolding	(tying & removal)				
plock)					
				Total	42,480
	MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency H-block western side elevati K.Jayamma V.Sanketh 01-07-2024  Item Head H-block 1 st coat elevation painting scaffolding (cuplock)	side elevation scaffold ad elevation Western si ling (tying & r	scaffolding	tion Quantity Units scaffolding 10,620.00 sft	tion Quantity Units scaffolding 10,620.00 sft  Tota

# Allowance for Consumables

K.Jayamma Mallapur Hyderabad Date: 01.07.2024

MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency In favor of: Project / Site:

Location:

Mallapur H-block western side elevation 1 st coat painting scaffolding Bill for consumables.

Type of Work: Towards:

S No.	Description	Amount
-;	Brief description of work done H-block western sides	
	elevation 1 st coat painting scaffolding	Rs.8,496 /-
	Total Amount = $42,480$ /-	
	Work done from date 17.02.2024 to date 07.03.2024s	

Amount in words: Eight thousand four hundred and ninety six Rupees Only.

		;	
į	,	2	,

### Allowance for equipment

# K.Jayamma

Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 01.07.2024

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

H-block western side elevation 1 st coat painting scaffolding

Towards:

Bill for equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done H-block western sides	D 16 002 /
	elevation 1 st coat painting scaffolding Total Amount = 42,480 /-	Rs.16,992 /-
	Work done from date 17.02.2024 to date 07.03.2024s	

Amount in words: Sixteen thousand nine hundred and ninety two Rupees Only.

Sign:			

## Allowance for labour charges

### K.Jayamma

Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 01.07.2024

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

H-block western side elevation 1 st coat painting scaffolding

Towards:

Bill for labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done H-block western sides elevation 1 st coat painting scaffolding	Rs.16,992 /-
	Total Amount = 42,480 /- Work done from date 17.02.2024 to date 07.03.2024s	

Amount in words: Sixteen thousand nine hundred and ninety two Rupees Only.

El -	
Ciarra	
Sign:	